
SEASONS OF PLAY CALENDAR 

2015-16 to 2017-18 

Policy: E2.1 Seasons of Play 

 

 

Policy E2.2 Designated Seasons of Play by Sport and Area 

 

As per 2015-2016 Rules and Regulations 
 
Note that grade 8 and 9 seasons are now 
designated locally. They must still fall 
within a designated season of play and 
adhere to that season’s deadlines. 
 

Please note exceptions to season of 

play in Sec III E3. 

YEAR FALL WINTER SPRING 
 Start 

Date 
End  
Date 

Start  
Date 

End  
Date 

Start  
Date 

End  
Date 

15/16 Tuesday, Sept. 8 Saturday, Dec.5 Monday, Nov.30 Saturday, Mar.12 Monday, Mar.7 Saturday, Jun. 11 

16/17 Tuesday, Sept. 6 Saturday, Dec. 3 Monday, Nov. 28 Saturday, Mar. 11 Monday, Mar. 6 Saturday, Jun. 10 

17/18 Tuesday, Sept. 5 Saturday, Dec. 2 Monday, Nov. 27 Saturday, Mar. 10 Monday, Mar. 5 Saturday, Jun. 9 

SEASON SENIOR/OPEN & AGE-GROUP SEASONS 
FALL  Aquatics 

 Cross Country 

 Field Hockey 

 Football 

 Soccer – Boys 

 Volleyball 

WINTER  Basketball 

 Curling 

 Gymnastics 

 Skiing 

 Snowboarding 

 Wrestling 

SPRING  Badminton 

 Golf 

 Mountain Biking 

 Rugby 

 Soccer – Girls 

 Tennis 

 Track & Field 


